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China Spring ISD School Calendar

2025-2026

(adopted 2/17/2025)

*NEW STAFF ORIENTATION

1st DAY of FALL SEMESTER
1st DAY of SPRING SEMESTER

SPRING
&l cAmMPUSES CLOSED

(O HOLIDAYS
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Break
Winter Break
MLK Day
Spring Break
Good Friday
Memorial Day

@BAD WEATHER DAYS

Grading Periods

First 9 weeks

October 2025
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Third 9 weeks
Fourth 9 weeks

Instructional Days

Minutes of Instruction

November 2025
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Campus Start and End Times

S STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY/STUDENT HOLIDAY
FALL 9/19,10/10,10/24,11/7,12/12
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Primary
Elementary
Intermediate

Middle School

High School

December 2025

AEC (DAEP)
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(TAG)

7125

8/4
1/5

7/28-8/1

1/16,2/13,3/27,4/10,5/22

9/1
11/24-11/28
12/19-1/2
1/19
3/9-3/13

4/3

5/25

4/24,5/8

8/4-10/9
10/13-12/18
1/5-3/19
3/23-5/29
Fall 78
Spring 80
Total 158
75,840
7:50 - 3:50
7:55-3:55
8:00 - 4:00
7:55 - 3:56
7:55 - 3:56
7:55 - 3:56
7:55-12:30
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